P U18 100m

Koht Nr
1 117
2 213
3 121
4 253
5 214
6 240
7 236
8 33
9 91
10 164
11 208
12 140
13 54
14 104
15 187
16 123
17 42
18 85
19 210
20 122
21 292
22 241
23 142
24 58
25 233
26 224
27 145
28 118
29 250
30 40

80

Voistleja

Romet KIVI
Steven VALTSUK
Pert-Emil RAUN
Andreas KASE

Ruben Harald VALLAU

Karl Erik KALJUSTE
Gregor AAB
Mihhail KOROBKO
Keio ESSA

Mihkel VESINGI
Eon VELLERAMM
Oskar SOOSAAR
Rivo ALLSOO
Alexander KAPP
Laur PEETRIS
Aarne LAANE
Kaimar MEEKLER
Joosep RAND
Villem SCHELER
Sander TIKS

Jan Martin METSLA
Andri JURISSON
Hugo SAKS
Roman TANIN
Andreas JOEAAR
Kaarel KULM
Trevor KAARDE

Slnniaeg

13.07.2005
03.02.2006
28.05.2004
19.02.2006
01.04.2005
10.08.2006
14.03.2005
31.12.2004
02.02.2005
21.12.2005
09.01.2006
15.09.2005
25.08.2006
08.01.2005
10.09.2006
12.08.2004
05.06.2004
27.10.2004
12.11.2004
20.08.2005
22.05.2006
15.05.2006
04.05.2005
04.11.2005
14.07.2004
02.06.2006
24.06.2006

Arthur Andreas AAVIK 10.05.2004
Veniamin ANOSTSENKO 01.03.2004

Stern URBEL
Aleksander VAHK

09.12.2005
15.02.2005

Klubi

SK Viraaz

Parnu Kalevi KJK
SK Lindon

KIK Jarvala
Parnu Kalevi KJK
KJK Saare
KIKTIPP

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
Tartu U. ASK

SK Elite Sport
Rae Kergejoustik
SK Fortis

KJS Sakala

Tartu SS Kalev
SK Altius

SK Leksi 44

VAK Staier

Tartu U. ASK
Rae Kergejoustik
SK Leksi 44
Audentese SK
KJK Saare

SK Fortis

SK Maret-Sport
KSK Alem
NOmme KIK

SK Fortis

SK Schnelli

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
VAK Staier

Tartu U. ASK

Tulemus

11,21
11,44
11,47
11,60
11,61
11,62
11,71
11,75
11,83
11,90
11,94
11,95
12,00
12,02
12,04
12,04
12,04
12,07
12,09
12,13
12,19
12,31
12,36
12,37
12,38
12,44
12,48
12,67
13,00
13,04
DNS

-0.4
+2.0
-0.4
-0.4
-0.4
+1.2
+2.0
+1.2
-0.4
-0.4
+2.0
+1.7
+1.7
-0.4
+1.2
+1.2
+1.7
+1.2
-0.4
+1.7
+1.2
+2.0
+1.2
+2.0
+2.0
+1.7
+1.2
+1.7
+1.7
+1.7

4.]
3
4.]
4.]
4.]
2.
3,
2.
4.]
4.]
3
1]
1]
4.]
2.
2.
1]
2.
4.]
1]
2.
3,
2.
3,
3
1]
2.
1]
1]
1]
3,

0.128
0.162
0.209
0.179
0.153
0.224
0.183
0.181
0.199
0.200
0.212
0.173
0.172
0.190
0.212
0.174
0.180
0.250
0.182
0.185
0.245
0.179
0.163
0.215
0.190
0.188
0.148
0.145
0.279
0.271



